
Pachet produse din carne

I.D.: 72934038

Data publicarii	05.09.22	Coduri CPV	15100000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.655,60 RON - 8.655,60 RON

Descriere: KAISER Kg. 24 49.90 1197.60 - MUSCHI FILE AFUMAT Kg. 60 49.50 2970 - SUNCA PRAGA Kg. 70 44.00 3080 - SUNCA DE PUI Kg. 32 44.00 1408
